
Inclusionary Housing Blue Ribbon Commission Roster

First Name Last Name Phone Email
Claudia Cappio (510) 238-2229 ccappio@oaklandnet.com

Ray Carlisle (510) 268-9792 rcarlisle.nid@comcast.com

Deborah Castles (510) 273-2000 deborah@mcgrathproperties.com

Carl Chan (510) 272-1919 chancarl@sbcglobal.net

David Glover (510) 839-2440 occur@sbcglobal.net

Earl Hamlin (510) 658-6212 eshack@igc.org

Justin Horner (510) 238-7062 jhorner@oaklandnet.com

Marcus Johnson (510) 290-8300 marcus.johnson@amstutzassociates.com

Lynette Jung Lee (510) 287-5353 ljunglee@ebaldc.com

Kathryn Kasch (510) 533-9169 kkasch@earthlink.net

Gregory McConnell (510) 419-0799 gmc@themcconnellgroup.com

Blair Miller (510) 251-2642 blairmiller1@gmail.com

Joseph Perkins (925) 820-7626 x204 jperkins@hbanc.org

Benjamin Powell gmubenpowell@yahoo.com

Michael Rawson (510) 891-9794 x145 mrawson@pilpca.org

Joaquin Turner-Lloveras joaquinturner@hotmail.com

Alan Yee (510) 839-1200
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